

Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

For the year ended 30 June 2019

	Share capital HK\$'000	Reserves (Note 25) HK\$'000	Total HK\$'000
At 1 July 2017	45,000	1,025,718	1,070,718
Profit for the year attributable to equity holders of the Company	–	236,784	236,784
Other comprehensive income/(loss):			
Reclassification of revaluation reserve to profit or loss upon maturity or disposal of available-for-sale financial assets, net of tax	–	754	754
Currency translation differences	–	6,225	6,225
Fair value change of available-for-sale financial assets, net of tax	–	(1,255)	(1,255)
Remeasurement gains on long service payment liabilities, net of tax	–	6,750	6,750
Total comprehensive income attributable to equity holders of the Company	–	249,258	249,258
Transactions with owners:			
Dividends (Note 14)	–	(71,550)	(71,550)
Dividends to the original shareholder of subsidiaries of the Acquired Group	–	(85,000)	(85,000)
Deemed distribution (Note 2.1(iv))	–	(10,262)	(10,262)
Acquisition of the Acquired Group (Note 2.1(iv))	–	(515,814)	(515,814)
At 30 June 2018	45,000	592,350	637,350
At 1 July 2018	45,000	592,350	637,350
Profit for the year attributable to equity holders of the Company	–	247,512	247,512
Other comprehensive (loss)/income:			
Currency translation differences	–	(7,402)	(7,402)
Release of exchange reserve upon dissolution of subsidiaries	–	(1,905)	(1,905)
Remeasurement gains on long service payment liabilities, net of tax	–	1,765	1,765
Total comprehensive income attributable to equity holders of the Company	–	239,970	239,970
Transactions with owners:			
Dividends (Note 14)	–	(105,300)	(105,300)
At 30 June 2019	45,000	727,020	772,020

The notes on pages 71 to 137 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.